                                                                                           Report No.: HTT180607447LR
Note: This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of
Shenzhen HTT Technology Co., Ltd. This document may be altered or revised by Shenzhen HTT
Technology Co., Ltd. personnel only, and shall be noted in the revision section of the document.
The test results in the report only apply to the tested sample.
              TEST REPORT
For
PV connector

Type of test equipment ……………...: PV connector
Trade mark…………………………….: N/A
Model/Type designation……………..:
CN40-CM-12、CN40-CM-01、CN40-CM-14、CN40-CM-10、
CN40-CM-8、 CN40-PM-01、CN40-PM-14、CN40-PM-12、
CN40-PM-10、BC40-2M1F、BC40-2F1M、BC50-3M1F、
BC50-3F1M、BCY3-2F1M、BCY3-2M1F、BCY4-3F1M、
BCY4-3M1F、BCY5-4F1M、BCY5-4M1F、BCY6-5F1M、
BCY6-5M1F、CN40-FURY
Rating………………………………….: 1-1500V, 50A
                                                                                           Report No.: HTT180607447LR
Hotline: 400-6655-351  Tel: 86-755-23595200  Fax: 86-755-23595201  http://www.httprc.com
                                                                                                                                                 Page 3 of  17
General remarks:
"(see remark #)" refers to a remark appended to the
report.
"(see appended table)" refers to a table appended to
the report.
Throughout this report a comma is used as the
decimal separator.
The test results presented in this report relate only to
the object tested.
This report shall not be reproduced except in full
without the written approval of the testing laboratory.
Unless otherwise specified, test are made under
normal conditions at an ambient temperature within
the range of 15℃ to 35℃, RH45% to 75% and an air
pressure of 860mbar of 1060mbar
Attachment with:
1) Photo documentation
Note: Due to similarity of the rating labels, only above label is listed.
PV connector
Model No. CN40-CM-12
Dongguan Slocable Photovoltaic Technology Co., Ltd.
                                                                                            Report No.: HTT180607447LR
EN 60998-2-2
Clause Requirement − Test Result Verdict
Hotline: 400-6655-351  Tel: 86-755-23595200  Fax: 86-755-23595201  http://www.httprc.com
                                                                                                                                           Page 4 of  17
4 General --
 This clause of Part 1 is applicable.  P
5 General notes on tests  -
 This clause of Part 1 is applicable except as
follows:
P
5.3 Replacement:  -
 The tests are carried out in the sequence listed
for each set in Annex AA.
P
5.4 Replacement of the first sentence by the
following:
-
 The necessary number of new samples to be
submitted to the tests are divided into sets as
detailed in Annex AA and this standard is met if
all tests are satisfied.
P
6 Main characteristics  -
 This clause of Part 1 is applicable.  P
7 Classification  -
 This clause of Part 1 is applicable except as
follows:
P
7.101 Classification according to the types of
conductors which the terminal can accept  -
7.101.1 Universal terminal  N/A
7.101.2 Non-universal terminal  -
 - terminals for solid conductors ;
- terminals for rigid conductors;
- terminals for flexible conductors.
terminals for solid conductors;
P
8 Marking  -